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00:32:59
00:34:10
00:34:47
00:34:55
00:35:04
00:35:17
00:36:04
00:36:11
00:36:33
00:36:51
00:37:17
00:37:34
00:37:45
00:37:57
00:38:13
00:38:31
00:38:39
00:38:48
00:39:08
00:39:17
00:39:23
00:39:39
00:40:07
00:40:12
00:40:15
00:40:15
00:40:26
00:41:06
00:41:11
00:41:58
00:42:09
00:42:14
00:42:21
00:42:58
00:43:07
00:43:20
00:43:43
00:43:44
00:43:44
00:44:23
00:44:24
00:44:33
00:46:41
00:46:59
00:47:48
00:47:52
00:48:06
00:48:07
00:50:08
00:50:22
00:50:35
00:51:16
00:51:45
00:52:14
00:52:17
00:52:37
00:53:55
00:54:00
00:54:30
00:54:41
00:55:44
00:56:16
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58
11
25
20

29
19
17
45
59
41
34
53

30
38
36
56
15
35
10
23
60
46
14
52
21
33
48
32
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13
16
26
24
42

55
64
61
44
57
27

54
22
31
62
65
50
47

63
28

DRIANT
BAILLY
CARRE
LESCASSE
AMEN
DEL BONO
FONCIN
BOUDAUD
LOFFREDO
SCHMITT
MARCHAND
CARIDDI
OSSWALD
GONCALVES
COMAZZETTO
CHATEAUX
BEKKAYE
BERTOLI
GILLOT
SCHWARTZ
JANKOWIEZ
FELIKSAK
DELLA CHIESA
ARINGOLI
PETER
TULUMELLO
CAMILLETTI
GENEN
HRAMAN
STEFFEN
SCHLEININGER
GOTTE
BERQUEZ
DUMON
PETER
FISCHER
COIGNARD
MENGUELTI
COIGNARD
ZIMMER
JEANNIN
BADE
MESSINA
BURGAT
CHASSIGNET
GUARACCIO
CAPPELLETTI
GORSZCZYK
JUSTAL
DELBONO
HILT
BANOUN
BERTOLI
ZANONI
PAGLIUCHI
NABERT
PACE
FISCHER
DA BIASIO
GENTILI
BECKER
LEININGER

PASCAL
JEAN YVES
PHILIPPE
OLIVIER
STEPHAN
MARIO
DAVID
BERNARD
RAPHAEL
JEAN LUC
HERVE
PAUL
DANIEL
ANTOINE

JEAN CHARLES

GUY
AHMED
PATRICK
DIDIER
JEAN MARIE
DIDIER
EMMANUEL
JEAN
LIONEL
DAVID
VINCENT
RAPHAEL
BENOIT
DANIEL
JEAN LUC
DENIS
ALAIN
CHRISTIAN
AYMERIC
ROMUALD
GAEL
CORINNE
NASSER
RICHARD
NATHALIE
LouIS
PASCAL
JOSEPH
GUILLAUME
JEAN
IGNAZIO
CHRISTIAN
CORINNE
NOEL
VALERIE
CHRISTINE
JACQUES
REGINE
ANNE
SERGE
NELLY
ISABELLE
JEAN CLAUDE
BRIGITTE
GINO
DANIEL
ROBERT

CLOUANGE 10km
6 juin 03

VE1H
SENH
SENH
SENH
SENH
VE1H
SENH
VE2H
VE1H
VE1H
SENH
VE1H
VE1H
VE1H
VE2H
SENH
VEI1H
VEI1H
SENH
VE3H
VE1H
SENH
VE2H
VE1H
SENH
VEI1H
ESPH
SENH
VE1H
VE1H
VEI1H
SENH
VEI1H
CADH
SENH
SENH
VE1F
VEI1H
VE1H
SENF
VEI1H
SENH
VE2H
SENH
VE2H
VE2H
VE2H
SENF
VE2H
SENF
VE1F
VE1H
SENF
SENF
VE2H
VE1F
ESPF
VE2H
SENF
VE4H
VEI1H
VE3H
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ROMBAS AC
US JARNY
ROMBAS AC
ASPTT
A.C. AMNEVIL
ES HAGOND/
A.C. AMNEVIL
TOM COURSI
ES HAGOND/
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ES HAGOND/
INDIVIDUEL
SMLT
ROMBAS AC
INDIVIDUEL
ES HAGOND/
INDIVIDUEL
U.AK.
ROMBAS AC
A.C. AMNEVIL
INDIVIDUEL
ROMBAS AC
SPIRIDON JO
AS SLAG
LOISIRS DET
U.AK.
INDIVIDUEL
ES HAGOND/
FFA
FLORANGE
ES HAGOND/
ASPTT THIOM
ROMBAS AC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ES HAGOND/
INDIVIDUEL
ES HAGOND/
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
LOISIRS DET
ROMBAS AC
US TOUL
A.C. AMNEVIL
ROMBAS AC
INDIVIDUEL
ES HAGOND/
INDIVIDUEL
ES HAGOND/
INDIVIDUEL
ESTY
INDIVIDUEL
LOISIRS DET
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL C
INDIVIDUEL
AS POLICE
ES HAGOND/
JOGGING ES|
INDIVIDUEL C
INDIVIDUEL

20.01KM/H
19.32KM/H
18.98KM/H
18.90KM/H
18.83KM/H
18.71KM/H
18.30KM/H
18.25KM/H
18.06KM/H
17.92KM/H
17.70KM/H
17.58KM/H
17.49KM/H
17.40KM/H
17.27KM/H
17.14KM/H
17.08KM/H
17.01KM/H
16.87KM/H
16.81KM/H
16.76KM/H
16.65KM/H
16.46KM/H
16.42KM/H
16.40KM/H
16.40KM/H
16.33KM/H
16.06KM/H
16.03KM/H
15.73KM/H
15.66KM/H
15.63KM/H
15.59KM/H
15.36KM/H
15.31KM/H
15.24KM/H
15.10KM/H
15.10KM/H
15.09KM/H
14.88KM/H
14.87KM/H
14.82KM/H
14.14KM/H
14.05KM/H
13.81KM/H
13.79KM/H
13.72KM/H
13.72KM/H
13.17KM/H
13.11KM/H
13.05KM/H
12.87KM/H
12.76KM/H
12.64KM/H
12.63KM/H
12.54KM/H
12.24KM/H
12.22KM/H
12.11KM/H
12.07KM/H
11.84KM/H
11.73KM/H

03:17,90
03:25,00
03:28,70
03:29,50
03:30,40
03:31,70
03:36,40
03:37,10
03:39,30
03:41,10
03:43,70
03:45,40
03:46,50
03:47,70
03:49,30
03:51,10
03:51,90
03:52,80
03:54,80
03:55,70
03:56,30
03:57,90
04:00,70
04:01,20
04:01,50
04:01,50
04:02,60
04:06,60
04:07,10
04:11,80
04:12,90
04:13,40
04:14,10
04:17,80
04:18,70
04:20,00
04:22,30
04:22,40
04:22,40
04:26,30
04:26,40
04:27,30
04:40,10
04:41,90
04:46,80
04:47,20
04:48,60
04:48,70
05:00,80
05:02,20
05:03,50
05:07,60
05:10,50
05:13,40
05:13,70
05:15,70
05:23,50
05:24,00
05:27,00
05:28,10
05:34,40
05:37,60



